
Fill in the gaps

Unbreakable by Marien Baker & Shaun Frank

Calm yourself

These unbreakable  (1)____________  are one

My love

Nothing can  (2)________   (3)________  us apart

We  (4)________  be champions

Come on, let's  (5)________  this town

No one can  (6)________  us now

We are the rising sun

Just put your  (7)__________  in us

And we'll be champions

Just put  (8)________  trust in us

And arm yourself with love

Just put  (9)________  trust in us

And we'll be champions

Close  (10)________  eyes

If  (11)________   (12)______________________  feeling

Comes to life

We know there's no turning back this time

We  (13)________  be champions

Come on let's beat  (14)________  town

No one can  (15)________  us now

We are the  (16)____________  sun

Just put your trust in us

And we'll be champions

We will be champions

We are the rising sun

Just put  (17)________  trust in us

And we'll be champions

And we'll be champions

Just put your trust in us

And arm  (18)________________  with love

Champions

Champions

Calm yourself

These unbreakable hearts are one

My love

So put  (19)________  trust in us

And we'll be champions
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. hearts

2. ever

3. tear

4. will

5. beat

6. stop

7. trust

8. your

9. your

10. your

11. this

12. unbreakable

13. will

14. this

15. stop

16. rising

17. your

18. yourself

19. your
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